General Description
The MAX5893/MAX5894/MAX5895 evaluation kits (EV
kits) are fully assembled and tested circuit boards that
contain all the components necessary to evaluate the per-
formance of this family of interpolating and modulating
dual digital-to-analog converters (DACs). The EV kit
boards include circuitry that converts the DAC differential
output currents to single-ended voltages. The EV kits also

and the MAX5895 (16-bit) digital-to-analog converters.
See the Ordering Information table for instructions on
how to order the EV kit (and EV system) with these
devices preinstalled.
Features
♦ Proven PC Board Layout
♦ SPI 4-Wire Serial Interface
♦ On-Board Reference Circuitry
♦ On-Board Reset Circuitry
♦ Assembled and Tested
♦ Include Windows 98/2000/XP-Compatible Software
E
va
lu
a
te
: M
A
X
5
8
9
3
/M
A
X
5
8
9
4
/M
A
X
5
8
9
5
MAX5893/MAX5894/MAX5895
Evaluation Systems/Evaluation Kits
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
19-3821; Rev 0; 9/05
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PA R T T EM P
R A N G E*
I C
PA C K A G E
SPI
IN T ER F A C E
T YPE
M A X5 8 9 3 EVK IT 0°C  to + 70°C 68 QFN N ot i ncl ud ed
M A X5 3 9 3EVC M O D 2 0°C  to + 70°C 68 QFN C M O D 232
M A X5 8 9 4 EVK IT 0°C  to + 70°C 68 QFN N ot i ncl ud ed
M A X5 8 9 4EVC M O D 2 0°C  to + 70°C 68 QFN C M O D 232
M A X5 8 9 5 EVK IT 0°C  to + 70°C 68 QFN N ot i ncl ud ed
M A X5 8 9 5 EVC M O D 2 0°C  to + 70°C 68 QFN C M O D 232
Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corp.
SPI is a trademark of Motorola, Inc.
*EV kit PC board temperature range only.
Note: The MAX5895 EV kit software is provided with the
MAX5893/MAX5894/MAX5895 EV kits and can be used to evaluate
all three parts. The CMOD232 board is required to interface the
EV kit to the computer when using the included software.
MAX5893/MAX5894/MAX5895 EV Kit Files
 PROGRAM  DESCRIPTION
 INSTALL.EXE  Installs the EV kit software
 MAX5895.EXE  Application program
 HELPFILE.HTM  MAX5893/MAX5894/MAX5895 EV kit help file
 UNINST.INI  Uninstalls the EV kit software
Common Component List
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1–C5 5
220µF ±20%, 6.3V tantalum
capacitors (C-case)
AVX TPSC227M006R0250
C6–C10 0 Not installed (C-case)
C11–C15 5
10µF ±20%, 10V X5R ceramic
capacitors (1210)
TDK C3225X5R1A106M
C16–C20,
C37–C40,
C48
10
1.0µF ±20%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005X5R0J105M
C21–C32, C34,
C35, C36,
C49, C50
17
0.1µF ±20%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0306)
TDK C0816X7R1C104M
C41, C42 2
0.1µF ±20%, 10V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005X7R1A104M
C43–C46 0 Not installed (0603)
C47 0 Not installed (0402)
查询MAX5893EVKIT供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
E